Foldable Solar Charging Station
Features
 28W Foldable Solar Panel
 USB Output for direct charging
 15V Output for charging 12V batteries
 Light Weight only 2.7lbs
 Free Standing or mountable
Applications
 Recharge Tycon Portable PowerPack from the sun
 Portable Backup Power for almost any personal device: Laptops, Smartphones, Tablets
 Charge 12V Batteries from the sun
 Remote or emergency power source
Description
The TPS-5-28-PP is a 28W Foldable Solar Panel which can be used for charging the Tycon Portable PowerPack or
other 12V battery systems. It also has a USB output for direct charging of smartphones, tablets and any other device
that can be charged from a USB port.
It is constructed of heavy duty canvas and folds up to a convenient 12” x10” size for easy transport. It can be setup in
seconds and is freestanding or mountable to a rigid surface.
Specifications
 TPS-5-28-PP
Solar Panel Output 15V 28W 1.9A
DC Charging Output   15V 1.9A
USB Output 5V 1A
Approvals RoHS , CE
Operating Temperature -20 to +50°C  (-4 to +122°F)
Operating Humidity 0% to 95% non condensing
Folded Size (L x W x H) 305 x 254 x 38mm  (12 x 10 x 1.5”)
Unfolded Size (L x W) 305 x 1219mm (12 x 48”)
Weight 1.2kg  (2.7lb)
Warranty  2 years
DATA SHEET
TPS-5-28-PP
28W Foldable Solar Panel PowerPack
              TPS-5-28-PP
TPS-5-28-PP 28W Foldable Solar Charging Station Spec   Rev 1   20-Oct-14                                                     Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Page 2
System Ordering:
TPS-5-28-PP   28W Foldable Solar Kit with USB and 15V outputs
For further information contact:
Tyconpower.com
14641 S 800 W Suite A
Bluffdale, UT 84065
PH: 801-432-0003
FAX: 801-618-4220